
No Medical Camp Day Examination OPD Surgery 

1 Child Health Care / Dental outreach Wed to Fri 18 Dec to 24 Dec, 2024 -

2 Periphery Camp (ENT, Skin, Gen. Gynec) Fri, Sat, Sun 20-21-22 Dec, 2024 -

3 Gastroentrology Wed 1 Jan, 2025 2 Jan Scopy

4 General Surgery Thu 2-Jan 3-4-5  Jan

5 Cancer Thu 2-Jan 3-4  Jan

6 Cardiac Fri, Sat, Sun 3-4-5 Jan -

7 Pediartic Cardiac Fri, Sat, Sun 3-4-5 Jan -

8 Rheumatic Heart Sat, Sun 4-5 Jan -

9 Neurology - Neurosurgon Sun 5-Jan -

10 Vasculer Surgery Sun 5-Jan 6-7 Jan

11 Orthopedic Foot & Ankle Mon 6-Jan 7-8 Jan

12 Orthopedic Hand Surgery Mon 6-Jan 7-8 Jan

13 Orthopedic Mon 6-Jan 7-8 Jan

14 Arthritis Mon 6-Jan -

15 Rehab Medicine Mon 6-Jan -

16 Prosthesis & Orthosis Mon 6-Jan -

17 Asthama Tue 7-Jan -

SHREE BIDADA SARVODAYA TRUST

51st  MEDICAL & SURGICAL CAMP 

18 Dec, 2024 to to 1 February, 2025

Mob. 96879 82444 / 95860 62444   Email : - bidadahospital@hotmail.com 

Village – Bidada, Taluka – Mandvi, Kutch, Gujarat, India   370 435.

Opening Ceremony on 5
th

 January, 2025, Sunday at 9.30 am 

          Sanchalit : Shah Kalyanji Mavji Patel Arogyadham            

Sponsor by: Matushri Rasilaben Mahipatrai Shah Parivar Tanawala (Mumbai)

18 Psychiatrist Wed 8-Jan -

19 Gynec Thu 9-Jan 10-11 Jan

20 Diabetic Fri 10-Jan -

21 Endocrinology Fri 10-Jan -

22 Pediatric Sat  11-Jan -

23 Pediatric Surgery Sat 11-Jan 12-13 Jan

24 Ped Ortho & Cerabral Palsy Sat 11-Jan -

25 Eye Mon 13-Jan 14-15 Jan

26 Dental Mon 13-Jan 18-19 Jan

27 ENT Thu 16-Jan 17-18-19 Jan

28 Audiology Thu, Fri 16-17 Jan -

29 Dermatology Sat 18-Jan -

30 Nephrology Sun 19-Jan -

31 Urology Thu 30-Jan 31 Jan, 1 Feb

32 General Camp - 1 to 18 Jan -

33 Pathology - 1 to 18 Jan -

34 Radiology  X Ray - Sonography - 1 to 18 Jan -

35 CT Scan - 1 to 18 Jan -

36 Cancer Awarness - 1 to 12 Jan -

37 Epilespy - Feb, 2025 -

38 Plastic Surgery - Feb, 2025 -

Vijay Chheda Chairman (India) - 9819142447 E-mail : vijaychheda@hotmail.com

For Registration please visit www.bidada.org 

Dr. Girish Shah   Tel - 631 662 4849  E-mail : gjshahdds@gmail.com

Scan QR Code for Registration

Bidada International Foundation


